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Final Year Project Allotment List (2023-2024) 

Project Guide Project title/ field 

Ms Sarmistha 
Mondal 

Dr, Manas Kumar Microcontroller Based 
Parai Smart Security System 

Dr. Sudip Kumar 
Ghosh 

Ms Aditi 

Sengupta 

Dr. Debajyoti 
Misra 

Ms Anindita 
Sinha 

Dr. Manas Saha 

Dr. Mithun 
Chakraborty 

Mr Sandip 
Banerjee 

Dr. Sudip Kumar 
Ghosh 

Dr. Dia Ghosh 

Arduino/ Microprocesor 
Microcontroller 

Dr. Debajyoti Misra 
HOD, Dept. of ECE, SIT 

loT 

Microcontroller Based 
smart technology 

loT based Project 
(Infrastructural 
Developement) 

loT based 
Communication 

Healthcare Analytics 

Sensing, Computing, 
Communication 

Antenna & 
Communication 

loTIAIML 

Dynamics of Oscillator 

23 

Roll No 

11900320001 

11900320003 

11900320019 

11900320027 

11900320018 

11900320022 

11900320030 
11900320006 

11900320002 

11900320012 

11900321033 
11900320013 

11900320014 

11900320025 

11900320028 
11900320017 

11900320023 

11900321031 

11900321029 

11900320024 

11900320011 
11900320008 

11900320016 

11900320031 
11900320004 

11900320020 
11900321030 
11900320005 

11900320007 
11900320015 
11900320009 
11900320021 
11900320032 
11900320010 
11900321028 
11900321032 
119003211034 

Name of Student 

Tina Dalai 
Aritra Saha 

Riya Kundu 

Swarup Das 
Satyaki Sinha 

Trisa Senapati 
Arun ekka 

Subhranil Sarkar 

Shrijit Das 

Aditya Gupta 
Rahi Massum 

Yash Raj Ghosh 

Tamalika Bhowal 
Tirtha Bhattacharjee 

Pranav Bhardwaj 
Soumitra Pal 

Pritam Goswami 

Sahnik Bhattacharjee 
Madhav Bhowmick 
SaikatT Chandra 

Vivek Vikash Chakravarty 
Sourav Paul 

Arpan Dutta 
Aditya Chakraborty 

Biraj Ghosh 
Aishwarya Maitra 

Ayon Biswas 
Raj Saha 

Sourik Choudhury 
Rahul Kumar 

Saptaparna Goswami 
Gargi Pandit 

Sahil Thapa 
Parthib Roy 

Rayan Kumar Das 
Kanisha Bagchi 

Reshmi Brojobashi 

Dr. Dia Ghosh 09/"&/20y 
Project Coordinator, Dept. of ECE,SIT 
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